5 Day

Comprehensive Clinical
Breastfeeding Medicine Course

for Physicians and Other Providers*

* Other providers include physician assistants, nurse practitioners, midwives, and dentists



Register:
https://lacted.org/shop/conf202106/
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Instructors

All instructors are experienced breastfeeding medicine providers,
with a variety of backgrounds in breast surgery, family medicine,
pediatrics, pediatric intensive care, obstetrics/gynecology,
neonatology and hospital medicine.

Fees

IABLE Educator Members™:
Whole Conference: $600 Earlybird, $700 Regular

Non IABLE Members:
Whole Conference: $680 Earlybird, $780 Regular

(early bird pricing in effect through April 15th, 2021)

All attendees will be granted IABLE Educator Memberships for 1 Year™.
To learn about IABLE Educator Memberships, please visit:
https://lacted.org/join-iable/# educator

*Current Educator Members who attend this conference
will have their Membership extended thru June 2022.

Getting There

Easy!
Attire - as you want it.
BYOC.

Cancellation Policy
Full refund (less $35 processing fee) through 5/14/21
No refund after 5/14/20, however 85% credit is applied to any future IABLE courses.




Schedule

Timezone is Central Daylight Time

TUESDAY. JUNE 1, 2021
8:30-8:45 AM Welcome & Introductions

8:45-9:45 Components of Breastmilk , Risks of not
Breastfeeding, Current Recmmds
9:45-10:15 Breastfeeding Policies- BFHI, The Code

10:15-10:30 Break
10:30-11:15 Anatomy and Physiology
11:15-12:15 PM Latch and Positioning

12:15-1:15  Lunch
1:15-2:15 The Immediate Postpartum Period
2:15-3:00 Medications During Lactation

WEDNESDAY. JUNE 2, 2021

8:30-8:45 Announcements

8:45-10:00 Cases for Managing Immediate
Postpartum Problems

10:00-10:15 Break

10:15-11:30 Ankyloglossia, Infant feeding
Problems, Torticollis

11:30-12:00 Hyperlactation

12:00-1:00 Lunch

1:00-2:00 Differential Diagnosis of Sore
nipples, Sore Breasts

2:00-3:00 Cases on Sore Nipples/Breasts

THURSDAY. JUNE 3, 2021

FRIDAY. JUNE 4, 2021

8:15-8:30
8:30-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-3:00

Announcements

Breastfeeding the Infant with
Health Problems

Break

Pump Technology & Milk Storage
Pump Demonstrations

Lunch

Back to Work and Breastfeeding
Food Protein Intolerances

SATURDAY. JUNE 5, 2021

8:15-8:30
8:30-9:45

9:45-10:00
10:00-11:00

11:00-11:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-4:.00

Announcements

Breastfeeding Management of the
NICU Infant

Break

Strategies for Pre-conception and
Prenatal Counseling for Busy
Providers

Induced and Relactation
Lunch

Breast Masses, Breast Imaging
Tandem Nursing and Weaning
Break

Postpartum Mental Health

8:15-8:30 Announcements
8:30-9:30 Low Milk Production
9:30-9:45 Break
9:45-11:30 Cases in Low Milk Production
11:30-12:30 Lunch
12:30-1:15  Breastfeeding Management During -
the First Week Postpartum gystems and Communities
1:15-2:15 Challenging Cases During the First
Week Postpartum
2:15-2:30 Break oW is a_SOIdCBdr_]onpaofit rnembers_hip ‘
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Instructors

Stephanie Attarian, MD, IBCLC
Neonatologist, Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Nashville, TN

Anne Eglash MD, IBCLC
Family Medicine, University of Wisconsin
Madison, WI

Lauren Hanley, MD, IBCLC
OB/GYN, Massachusetts General Hospital
Boston, MA

Laurie Jones MD, IBCLC, FAAP
Agave Pediatrics
Chandler, AZ

Kathy Leeper MD, IBCLC
Breastfeeding Medicine, MilkWorks
Lincoln, NE

Katrina Mitchell, MD, IBCLC
Breast Surgery/Oncology
Ridley-Tree Cancer Center
Santa Barbara, CA

Liliana Simon MD, IBCLC
Pediatric Intensivist, University of Maryland
Baltimore, MD
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